Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Aligéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

1. 30 10114769370
2o 40 10131098817
3. 38 10126517787
4. 37 10131657272
5. 36 10130353432
6. 43 10140033830
7. 41 10130278761
8. 39 10132495819
9. 35 10137205975
10. 32 10136696222
11. 42 10139230346
12. 33 10138399681
13. 31 10136685310
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25.06.2023 15:41

Schiiler U11

offiziell
11,8 km
34,5 km/h

KREUCHAUF, Willi
GERBES, Jakob

BECKER, Benjamin
KAGLEDER, Sebastian
HOLLE, Till

GRABO, Valentin
LEUCHTNER, Jonas William
PLANCHET, Julian
JAGER, Frederik

WOLF, Julian

GAISER, Keno
WITTMANN, Marcus
ROHRMEIER, Ferdinand

RSV Sonthofen

RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen
RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
RSV 1895 Passau

RSC Worth 1980

TSV Oberammergau

RSV Wanderlust Ebringen
Cycling Team Ost

VfR Buttgen 1912

RSV Sonthofen

Sportclub Berlin

RSV Sonthofen

RSV Sonthofen
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
18
18
18
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20' 26"
20' 26"
20' 27"
20' 32"
20' 29"
20' 31"
20' 30"
20' 36"
20' 32"
20' 39"
20' 39"
20' 40"
21' 04"



Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Allgéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

1. 22 10140026251
2o 21 10139228932
3. 20 10143574835

Schiilerinnen U11
offiziell

10,1 km

29,3 km/h

STROBEL, Fiona
SCHMIDMAIER, Fiona
WOLF, Jasmin

TSV Oberammergau
Sportclub Berlin
RSV Sonthofen
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18
18
16

23
17
10

20' 39"
20' 40"
20' 42"



Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Allgéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

1. 10096597028
2o 3 10094796868
3. 10108275020
4. 14 10116035727
5. 18 10112064282
6. 19 10125851420
7. 20 10139248736
8. 11 10131840865
9. 13 10129924612
10. 22 10128070801
11. 5 11111111111
12. 21 10139067062
13. 12 10126517383
14. 15 10125851824
15. 1 10105793638
16. 4 10112919296
17. 8 10128764854
18. 10 10110602515
19. 7 10117907322
20. 16 10136104825
21. 2 10127487080
22. 17 10112064181
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25.06.2023 15:41

Schiiler U13

offiziell
15,7 km
37,3 km/h

STURM, Linus
KREUCHAUF, Emil
CHELIUS, Max
HANNES, Ludwig
PETERS, Simon
SCHMID, Julian
ULLRICH, Benno
GLATT, Jakob
BOUBAL, Elias
GRABO, Xaver
STOCKIGT, Paul
ULLRICH, Toni
STECK, Lasse
KARSTENS, Lenny
FRANK, Nitai
ROHRMEIER, Franz
REGAUER, Leopold
SCHEUNEMANN, Kaspar
HAARDT, Paul
NONNENBROICH, Veit
FRITZ, Jonas
PETERS, Phillipp

RSV Rheinzabern

RSV Sonthofen

RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach
RSV Irschenberg

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

SV Kirchzarten

Hello CTW

TSV Oberammergau

RSV Sonthofen

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RSV Sonthofen

RSV Sonthofen

RSC Aichach 1977

MRSC Ottenbach

RuMC "Sturm" Hombruch 1925
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RSV Sonthofen

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
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25'15"
25'39"
25'39"
25'39"
25'44"
25'41"
25'44"
25'46"
26'05"
26'05"
25'45"
25'46"
25'47"
25'47"
25'47"
25'48"
26' 02"
25'43"
25'52"
25'55"
25'15"
25'46"



Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Allgéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

1. 37 10115427354
2o 30 10113012155
3. 33 10131836724
4. 36 10124991352
5. 31 10137451812
6. 35 10104319541
7. 32 10126496367
8. 38 10143449240
9. 39 10143001020
10. 34 10135912441
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Schiilerinnen U13
offiziell

15,7 km

34,1 km/h

SEIDLER, Lina
BREWI, Lotte
KOHL, Alina
GRUND, Matilda
BESLER, Antonia
HOSEK, Jolana
BUNGENER, Nele
SCHNEIDER, Ida
BEER, Elisa
KIRSCH, Grete

KJC Ravensburg

RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach
Cycling Team Ost

VC Hohentwiel Singen

RSC Kempten

RSG Augsburg

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
RSC Kempten

RSC Kempten

RSV Staubwolke Refrath 1952

28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26

28
27
11
10
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27'33"
27' 35"
27'52"
28'29"
27'36"
27'31"
27' 37"
27' 43"
27' 44"
27' 44"



Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Allgéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

1 3 10107722625
2 4 10127408268
3 7 10102519179
4 9 10143000919
5 6 10138399782
6 8 10135668830
7 2 10107724140

Schiiler U15

offiziell
19,6 km
32,6 km/h

MAVYER, Felix
DRONIJIC, Marius
SCHMID, Jakob
BEER, Kilian
LOHNER, Anton
LEIN, Henrik
BOCK, Simon

RSV Sonthofen

RSV Sonthofen

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

RSC Kempten

RSG Ansbach

ESV-Nurnberg Rangierbahnhof
RSV Sonthofen
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35
35
35
35
35
35
33

33
27
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36'03"
36' 02"
36' 09"
36'12"
36'17"
36' 45"
36' 14"



Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

2. Allgéu Tour 2023 | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

30 10129168113
32 10132235131
36 10126670563
34 10136104522
35 10142221481
DNS 33 10126498892
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25.06.2023 15:41

Schiilerinnen U15
offiziell

19,6 km

32,5 km/h

BESLER, Magdalena
IMKENBERG, Jana
GORRAU, Lotte
NONNENBROICH, Ida Marie
WEIGERT, Anna

RAITHER, Emilia

RSC Kempten

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
FBA - Cycling Team
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen

35
35
34
34
33

40
24
16

36'12"
36'12"
36'15"
36' 45"
36'13"



